Sunday 1 Januari		- New year’s day		- Netherlands/ Belgium/ Luxembourg/ Germany/ Austria/ France/ Spain/ Portugal/ Italy/ Denmark/ Bulgaria/ Estonia/ Greece/ Great-Britain/ Hungary/ Croatia/ Latvia/ Ukraine/ Poland/ Slovenia/ Slovakia/ Switzerland/ Czech Republic
Friday 6 Januari			- Three Kigs day			- Germany/ Austria/ Spain/ Italy/ Greece/ Croatia/ Poland/ Slovakia/ Switzerland
Saturday 7 Januari 		- 1e Orthodox Christmas 	- Ukraine
Sunday 8 Januari		- 2e Orthodox Christmas	- Ukraine
Saturday 14 Januari		- Orthodox New year		- Ukraine

Friday 24 Februari		- Independents day		- Estonia

Friday 3 March			- Satisfaction of the Turks	- Bulgaria
Wednesday 15 March		- Commemoration Revolution	- Hungary
Saturday 25 March		- Independents day		- Greece

Friday 7 April			- Good Friday			- Netherlands/ Luxembourg/ Germany/ Austria/ France/ Spain/ Portugal/ Denmark/ Estonia/ Great-Britain/ Latvia/ Slovakia/ Switzerland
Sunday 9 April 			- 1e Eastern day		- Netherlands/ Belgium/ Luxembourg/ Germany/ Austria/ France/ Spain/ Portugal/ Italy/ Denmark/ Estonia/ Great-Britain/ Hungary/ Croatia/ Latvia/ Poland/ Slovenia/ Slovakia/ Czech Republic/ Switzerland
Monday 10 April		- 2e Eastern day		- Netherlands/ Belgium/ Luxembourg/ Germany/ Austria/ France/ Spain/ Portugal/ Italy/ Denmark/ Estonia/ Great-Britain/ Hungary/ Croatia/ Latvia/ Poland/ Slovenia/ Slovakia/ Czech Republic/ Switzerland
Sunday 16 April			- 1e Orthodox Eastern		- Bulgaria/ Greece/ Ukraine
Monday 17 April		- 2e Orthodox Eastern		- Bulgaria/ Greece/ Ukraine
Tuesday 25 April		- Festa della Liberazione	- Italy
Thursday 27 April		- King’s day			- Netherlands	

Monday 1 May 			- Labour day 			- Belgium/ Luxembourg/ Germany/ France/ Portugal/ Italy/ Bulgaria/ Ukraine/ Slovakia/ Czech Republic
Wednesday 3 May		- Day of the constitution 	- Poland
Thursday 4 May		- Remembrance day		- Netherlands
Thursday 4 May		- Restore independence	- Latvia
Friday 5 May			- Satisfaction day		- Netherlands
Monday 8 May			- Fete de la Victoire		- France
Monday 8 May			- Satisfaction day		- Czech Republic
Tuesday 9 May			- Day of Europe			- Germany
Monday 15 May		- Independents day		- Austria
Thursday 18 May		- Ascension day			- Netherlands/ Luxembourg/ Germany/ Austria/ France/ Spain/ Italy/ Denmark/ Great-Britain/ Switzerland
Sunday 28 May			- 1e Pentecost day		- Netherlands/ Belgium/ Luxembourg/ Germany/ Austria/ France/ Spain/ Italy/ Denmark/ Hungary/ Poland/ Switzerland
Monday 29 May		- 2e Pentecost day		- Netherlands/ Belgium/ Luxembourg/ Germany/ Austria/ France/ Spain/ Italy/ Denmark/ Hungary/ Switzerland

Sunday 4 Juni			- 1e Orthodox Pentecost	- Greece/ Ukraine
Monday 5 Juni			- 2e Orthodox Pentecost	- Greece/ Ukraine
Thursday 8 Juni 		- Sacrament day		- Germany
Saturday 10 Juni 		- Dia de Camoes		- Portugal
Friday 23 Juni 			- National Holiday		- Luxembourg
Friday 23 Juni			- Day of the Victorie		- Estonia
Sunday 25 Juni 			- Founding of the Republic	- Croatia
Sunday 25 Juni			- National Holiday		- Slovenia

Friday 14 July			- National Holiday		- France
Friday 21 July 			- National Holiday		- Belgium

Tuesday 1 August		- National Holiday		- Switzerland
Tuesday 15 August 		- Our dear women ascension	- Belgium 
Tuesday 15 August		- Mary Assum. into heaven	- Luxembourg/ Germany/ Austria/ Spain/ Portugal/ Italy/ Greece/ Croatia/ Poland/ Slovenia/ Switzerland
Sunday 20 August		- National Holiday		- Hungary
Thursday 24 August		- Independents day		- Ukraine
Tuesday 29 August		- Slovak national uprising	- Slovakia

Friday 1 September		- Day of the Slovak Constit.	- Slovakia	
Wednesday 6 September 	- Unification day		- Bulgaria
Friday 22 September 		- Independents day		- Bulgaria

Tuesday 3 October		- German Unity day		- Germany
Sunday 8 October		- Independents day		- Croatia
Thursday 12 October		- Dia de La Hispanidad		- Spain
Thursday 26 October		- National Holiday		- Austria
Saturday 28 October		- Independents day		- Czech Republic
Saturday 28 October		- Ochi-day			- Greece
Tuesday 31 October		- Reformation day		- Germany

Wednesday 1 November 	- All saints day			- Belgium/ Luxembourg/ Germany/ Austria/ France/ Spain/ Italy/ Hungary/ Croatia/ Poland/ Slovakia/ Switzerland
Wednesday 1 November 	- National Revival day		- Bulgaria/ Slovenia
Thursday 2 November 		- All souls day			- Germany/ Austria/ Switzerland
Saturday 11 November 		- Truce				- Belgium/ France
Saturday 11 November 		- Independents day		- Poland
Friday 17 November		- Freedom of Democracy	- Slovakia/ Czech Republic
Saturday 18 November 		- Independents day		- Latvia
Wednesday 22 November	- Buss und Bettag		- Germany

[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday 6 December 	- Day of the Constitution	- Spain
Friday 8 December		- Maria Immac. Conception	- Spain/ Portugal/ Italy
Monday 25 December 		- 1e Christmas day		- Netherlands/ Belgium/ Luxembourg/ Germany/ Austria/ France/ Spain/ Portugal/ Italy/ Denmark/ Bulgaria/ Estonia/ Greece/ Great-Britain/ Hungary/ Croatia/ Latvia/ Poland/ Slovenia/ Slovakia/ Czech Republic/ Switzerland
Tuesday 26 December 		- 2e Christmas day		- Netherlands/ Luxembourg/ Germany/ Austria/ Spain / Italy/ Denmark/ Bulgaria/ Estonia/ Greece/ Great-Britain/ Hungary/ 
Croatia/ Latvia/ Poland/ Slovakia/ Czech Republic/ Switzerland
Tuesday 26 December 		- Independents day		- Slovenia
Sunday 31 December 		- New years eve		- Netherlands


